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柳市河道清淤进程表
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项目业主

峡门、刘宅、张瞿、西
西、新光、西东

蟾东

前州

前州

岙外

前窑

沙后

岙底

花浃

万里桥

汤岙余

路头石

谊山

山前马

大茅岭

坭前

坭后

汤西

汤东

沪屿前

沪屿后

胡家垟

前京

南山

黄华关

胡家垟

金西

西埭

金东

里隆

上游

排岩头东村

楼下

曹田后

东凰屿

苏吕

南吕岙

浃西

杨宅

南吕岙

联系人
姓名

张碎强

施成臣

刘旭益

刘旭益

陈乐庆

秦永根

黄向建

程和

吴康元

朱万千

余元朋

石岳超

石仁眉

马荣新

李胜枢

赵东余

赵文博

朱建荣

朱康存

蒋成财

蒋新曼

张宝

胡忠权

陈汉枢

张仁节

张宝

叶勤禹

陈志荣

叶明利

丁泽丰

虞飞东

郑尤听

陈立存

胡玉强

郑文良

李胜飞

徐造济

郑建华

杨文林

徐造济

河道名称及经过村庄

古运河1标段

古运河7-1

龙岐河支6

龙岐河支7

龙岐河支7（岙外段）

龙岐河支4、支5（前窑段）

龙岐河支4（沙后段）

龙岐河支7、支7-2岙底段

白浦河支3（花池段）

白浦河支3（万里桥段）

白浦河支3、支3-1（汤岙余段）、
雪湾河支5（汤岙余段）

雪湾河支5-1

雪湾河支5谊山段、支5-3、支
5-5

雪湾河支（山前马段）

白浦河支10、雪湾支5、雪湾支
5-6（大茅岭段）

白浦河支5、支10（坭前段）

白浦河支（坭后段）

（雪湾河支5、5-4、白浦支5）汤西
段

（雪湾河支5、白浦河支5、支10）
汤东段

龙岐河支21

龙岐河支20

龙岐河支23

柳黄河支4

柳黄河支5

龙岐河支24

龙岐河支23-1

沿江西河金西段、支4

沿江西河西埭段

沿江西河金东段

白慎河支15-1里隆浃

古运河(上游段)

门前河浃

柳黄河（楼下段）

沿江东河（曹田后段）

东凰河

乐琯运河支1、支2、支3、支4

乐琯运河柳支6

浃西浃

仙垟河(杨宅段)

乐琯运河柳支7

河道
等级

县级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

镇级

初步清淤规模

长度
(千

米)

2.786

1.450

0.840

0.900

0.400

0.480

1.789

0.600

0.580

0.700

0.500

0.293

0.770

0.450

0.430

0.500

0.640

1.030

0.900

0.400

0.415

1.600

1.250

2.200

1.600

0.560

0.860

0.550

1.110

1.833

2.250

0.160

2.200

1.200

3.032

1.596

0.999

0.323

2.400

0.210

淤泥工程量
(万方)

12.5370

1.2760

1.3440

2.0250

0.9000

0.4224

1.8605

0.9600

0.9280

1.9600

1.0000

0.3800

1.2500

1.0000

0.8800

0.8000

0.8200

1.6000

1.6000

0.7200

0.5600

1.5000

1.2000

2.3000

1.3000

0.4000

1.7280

1.7600

2.5080

6.7194

6.4800

0.0864

5.1800

1.6860

7.2000

3.4200

1.4247

0.4250

1.9800

0.1994

垃圾量

(万
方)

0.7850

0.0990

0.0952

0.1575

0.0562

0.0211

0.1190

0.0650

0.0700

0.1500

0.1000

0.0200

0.1000

0.0700

0.0580

0.0800

0.0820

0.1200

0.1100

0.0430

0.0450

0.1800

0.0700

0.2100

0.1200

0.0400

0.1296

0.1170

0.2006

0.7466

0.7200

0.0216

0.8160

0.2340

0.8000

0.3800

0.1583

0.0750

0.2200

0.0222

堆场
面积
(亩)

126

13

14

21

9

5

19

10

10

20

10

4

13

10

9

8

9

16

16

8

6

15

12

23

13

4

18

18

26

79

70

2

65

20

80

38

16

5

20

3

估算投资
(万元)

408.8254

44.7742

42.1466

63.7788

30.3670

13.4322

62.1600

30.0629

33.2668

61.4073

33.2668

11.8251

40.3487

30.9343

27.3012

34.5494

28.2178

49.5496

48.7752

22.3088

18.1618

75.7600

35.1986

80.0716

40.6551

13.6839

54.0454

53.5663

79.4274

301.9417

247.2600

5.7444

256.0344

84.7391

262.8000

151.0500

66.7801

15.5363

72.1500

9.6295

本周清淤量

淤泥量

0.50

0.20

0.30

0.50

0.09

0.04

0.01

0.06

0.01

0.01

0.10

0.02

0.01

0.02

0.10

0.30

0.20

0.10

0.08

0.10

0.10

0.01

0.10

0.02

垃圾量

0.070

0.010

0.010

0.050

0.006

0.004

0.001

0.005

0.001

0.001

0.010

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.001

0.010

0.010

累计清淤量

淤泥量

0.50

0.20

0.30

0.50

0.09

0.04

0.01

0.06

0.01

0.01

0.10

0.02

0.01

0.02

0.10

0.30

0.20

0.10

0.08

0.10

0.10

0.01

0.10

0.02

垃圾量

0.070

0.010

0.010

0.050

0.006

0.004

0.001

0.005

0.001

0.001

0.010

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.001

0.010

0.010

备注

在建堆场

在建堆场 围堰已建

堆场已选置

建堆场

施工已发包

堆场位置已定

施工已发包

堆场位置已定

在装电

一事一议

堆场位置已定

施工已发包

建堆场

建堆场

堆场位置已定

建堆场


